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Blechbearbeitungsmaschinen

& CRIPPA

CRIPPA BASIC 2 CNC
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£k SOLUTIONS
73 MACHINES-DUTILS

Maximal zulassiger Durchmesser
Maximaler Biegeradius
Mindestradius beim Biegen
Maximale Winkel

C-Achse

B-Achse

Y-Achse

Lange

Kapazitat (T)

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

32x2 mm
160 mm

18 mm
bending 195°
0,9°

0,9°

0,1 mm
3500 mm

185T
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